
Land Street Neighborhood

Use Code Map Lot Sub Number Street Name Assessed Value Sale Date Sale Price Code

1013 293/ 002/000 000/0 24 MINISTER POINT R 1,406,200$             9/5/2017 1,300,000$  W01

1093 291/ 001/000 000/0 85 WINDERMERE ROAD 1,463,100$             10/2/2018 1,625,000$  W01

1093 291/ 001/000 000/0 85 WINDERMERE ROAD 1,463,100$             10/2/2018 1,625,000$  W01

1013 291/ 005/000 000/0 125 WINDERMERE ROAD 1,943,500$             5/25/2018 1,750,000$  W01

1013 291/ 026/000 000/0 200 WINDERMERE ROAD 1,935,800$             8/2/2017 1,700,000$  W01

1013 288/ 017/000 000/0 75 WINDERMERE ROAD 2,525,600$             2/28/2019 2,650,000$  W01

1023 288/ 008/000 L0D/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 11,200$                  1/11/2019 20,000$        COND

1022 288/ 008/000 BS0/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 11,700$                  12/17/2018 14,933$        COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0A/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 8,700$                     10/12/2018 7,533$          COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0D/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 11,200$                  9/14/2018 19,400$        COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0A/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 8,700$                     5/22/2018 10,000$        COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0D/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 11,200$                  4/6/2018 25,000$        COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0A/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 8,700$                     9/29/2017 8,000$          COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0E/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 11,200$                  9/28/2017 12,200$        COND

1023 288/ 008/000 L0B/0 484 LONG ISLAND ROAD 10,000$                  6/27/2017 9,000$          COND

1022 283/ 014/000 BS0/0 JONATHAN'S LANDI 44,800$                  2/28/2019 10,000$        COND

1010 282/ 016/000 000/0 40 SOUTHERLEE SHORE 360,700$                12/4/2018 409,000$      WA5

1013 282/ 036/000 000/0 22 ADAMS SHORE ROAD 1,308,200$             4/17/2017 1,500,000$  W11

1300 279/ 002/002 000/0 LONG ISLAND ROAD 66,300$                  2/5/2019 52,533$        1

1300 278/ 038/000 000/0 WILDWOOD DRIVE 63,700$                  2/27/2019 117,533$      WD1

1013 278/ 026/000 000/0 11 MALLARD WAY 2,974,000$             12/19/2017 2,762,533$  W01

1010 272/ 021/000 000/0 15 DEER RUN LANE 121,500$                8/3/2018 83,000$        1

1013 272/ 055/000 000/0 84 WEST POINT ROAD 2,202,600$             8/29/2017 2,375,000$  W01

1010 272/ 003/000 000/0 31 WILDWOOD DRIVE 334,700$                6/5/2017 345,000$      WD1

1013 271/ 022/000 000/0 82 DEERHAVEN ROAD 868,900$                11/20/2018 1,217,600$  W14

1013 270/ 005/000 000/0 44 DEERHAVEN ROAD 717,400$                8/9/2018 775,000$      W14

1013 265/ 016/000 000/0 78 LUNT ROAD 722,900$                5/5/2017 690,000$      W14

1013 264/ 005/000 000/0 61 LEEWARD SHORES R 989,100$                10/15/2018 999,000$      W14

1013 264/ 001/000 000/0 43 LEEWARD SHORES R 1,872,600$             8/16/2017 1,700,000$  W14

MOULTONBOROUGH SALES REPORT FOR 4/1/2017 TO 3/30/2019



1010 263/ 046/000 000/0 43 WOODRIN ROAD 198,100$                1/4/2019 235,000$      WS1

1010 263/ 067/000 000/0 59 WEST POINT ROAD 231,000$                9/17/2018 312,533$      WS1

1013 263/ 087/000 000/0 28 WEST POINT ROAD 1,754,500$             6/19/2018 1,940,000$  W01

1010 263/ 029/000 000/0 11 TALL PINE ROAD 287,600$                5/17/2018 347,000$      WS1

1010 263/ 020/000 000/0 126 LONG ISLAND ROAD 242,400$                7/3/2017 230,000$      WS1

1010 263/ 008/000 000/0 36 HILLCREST ROAD 234,000$                6/9/2017 240,000$      LW1

1013 258/ 003/000 000/0 291 LONG POINT ROAD 1,764,100$             12/21/2017 1,690,000$  W02

1013 257/ 002/000 000/0 297 LONG POINT ROAD 1,584,300$             10/31/2017 1,500,000$  W02

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/1 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 36,000$                  2/4/2019 42,000$        COND

1013 255/ 017/000 000/0 37 OAK LANDING ROAD 762,900$                12/7/2018 995,000$      W1C

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/0 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 30,000$                  10/9/2018 33,000$        COND

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/0 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 75,000$                  6/25/2018 75,000$        COND

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/0 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 75,000$                  6/14/2018 84,533$        COND

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/0 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 75,000$                  6/14/2017 73,000$        COND

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/0 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 36,000$                  4/25/2017 39,933$        COND

1022 255/ 009/000 BS0/0 16 LONG ISLAND ROAD 30,000$                  4/4/2017 30,000$        COND

1013 254/ 009/000 000/0 100 BEEDE ROAD 433,900$                8/24/2018 230,000$      W14

1013 254/ 011/000 000/0 94 BEEDE ROAD 875,200$                5/30/2017 840,000$      W14

1013 253/ 020/000 000/0 34 ALDRICH ROAD 650,600$                2/11/2019 450,000$      W14

1300 253/ 002/000 000/0 219 WINAUKEE ROAD 79,600$                  4/6/2018 74,000$        1

1010 253/ 010/000 000/0 61 LUNT ROAD 443,300$                3/23/2018 395,000$      1

1010 252/ 003/000 000/0 9 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE 590,800$                10/5/2018 562,533$      XW2

1093 252/ 026/000 000/0 101 LUNT ROAD 1,022,300$             6/14/2018 889,000$      W14

1013 246/ 024/000 000/0 4 LONG ISLAND ROAD 742,600$                10/13/2017 362,533$      1

1010 246/ 018/000 000/0 22 WINAUKEE ROAD 443,000$                5/22/2017 375,000$      WN1

1300 245/ 101/000 000/0 WHITESELL ROAD 17,400$                  10/1/2018 28,000$        FH1

1010 245/ 109/001 000/0 10 WHITESELL ROAD 294,000$                9/29/2017 125,000$      1

1010 245/ 104/000 000/0 15 WHITESELL ROAD 219,800$                5/10/2017 200,000$      FH1

1010 245/ 080/000 000/0 11 HILLTOP ROAD 334,400$                4/3/2017 350,000$      FH1

1013 243/ 032/000 000/0 50 RUPPERT ROAD 2,908,400$             9/21/2018 2,900,000$  W1F

1010 236/ 028/000 000/0 9 HARBOURSIDE DRIV 555,300$                10/31/2017 650,000$      HD2

1300 235/ 014/000 000/0 SOLOMON LANE 80,300$                  11/15/2017 65,000$        1

1010 235/ 028/000 000/0 10 STUART CIRCLE 268,800$                5/31/2017 299,000$      1

1010 235/ 031/000 000/0 25 HARBOURSIDE DRIV 572,200$                4/17/2017 552,000$      HD2



1013 232/ 005/000 000/0 14 GARNET POINT ROA 1,318,000$             4/30/2018 1,166,000$  W12

1093 232/ 004/000 000/0 10 GARNET POINT ROA 984,100$                8/28/2017 975,000$      W12

1013 226/ 003/000 000/0 38 GARNET POINT ROA 890,100$                6/22/2017 860,000$      W12

1010 223/ 027/000 000/0 25 HERMIT COVE ROAD 312,500$                11/16/2018 390,000$      WA4

1010 223/ 014/000 000/0 36 RAYS WAY 402,000$                4/6/2018 375,000$      WA4

1300 221/ 015/000 000/0 FORTY ACRE FIELD 69,400$                  3/26/2019 54,933$        1

1093 221/ 051/000 000/0 28 CATLIN ESTATE RO 3,313,100$             7/23/2018 3,200,000$  W01

1010 221/ 017/000 000/0 18 FORTY ACRE FIELD 258,900$                3/30/2018 300,000$      1

1010 221/ 060/000 000/0 52 COLBY ROAD 333,100$                5/31/2017 330,933$      WA1

1013 219/ 010/000 000/0 3 LEOPARDS LEAP 1,366,800$             9/19/2017 1,522,000$  BC1

1013 217/ 016/000 000/0 63 BLACK CAT ISLAND 1,071,700$             11/5/2018 1,200,000$  BC2

1013 217/ 020/000 000/0 180 BLACK CAT ISLAND 746,200$                9/11/2018 899,000$      BC2

1013 217/ 009/000 000/0 43 BLACK CAT ISLAND 892,100$                1/5/2018 830,000$      BC1

1013 217/ 035/000 000/0 22 PANTHER PATH 1,066,400$             9/25/2017 950,000$      BC1

1010 216/ 039/000 000/0 11 GRAPPONE ROAD 476,000$                8/24/2018 510,000$      WA2

1013 216/ 015/000 000/0 30 BOAT HOUSE ROAD 1,417,100$             8/20/2018 1,550,000$  W01

1013 216/ 024/000 000/0 29 WALLACE POINT RD 2,757,000$             10/24/2017 2,500,000$  W01

1013 216/ 010/000 000/0 40 BOAT HOUSE ROAD 2,460,200$             6/30/2017 2,525,000$  W01

1013 216/ 025/000 000/0 31 WALLACE POINT RD 4,305,300$             5/2/2017 3,875,000$  W01

1010 215/ 013/000 000/0 9 STAGE ROAD 286,600$                5/9/2017 307,600$      1

1010 213/ 016/000 000/0 31 BARRETT PLACE 278,000$                5/12/2017 245,533$      1

1010 207/ 003/000 000/0 18 TENNIS LANE 721,600$                4/17/2018 1,150,000$  BP4

1013 207/ 019/000 000/0 130 BEACH ROAD 2,901,400$             7/11/2017 2,850,000$  BP5

1330 205/ 006/000 000/0 EDGEWATER DRIVE 866,300$                2/20/2019 675,000$      W12

1010 201/ 035/000 000/0 22 KONA FARM ROAD 339,200$                9/29/2017 225,000$      1

1010 200/ 004/000 000/0 4 GRAPPONE ROAD 325,000$                12/11/2017 375,000$      WA2

1300 199/ 027/000 000/0 EAGLE SHORE ROAD 61,200$                  7/3/2018 75,000$        1

1013 199/ 006/000 000/0 175 EAGLE SHORE ROAD 1,105,500$             5/29/2018 835,000$      W01

1093 194/ 017/000 000/0 47 HANSON DRIVE 1,062,700$             8/2/2018 1,125,000$  W07

1093 194/ 031/000 000/0 131 EAGLE SHORE ROAD 988,100$                9/18/2017 847,533$      W07

1010 192/ 021/000 000/0 480 MOULTONBORO NECK 261,800$                2/21/2019 297,533$      1

1010 192/ 008/000 000/0 30 REEDY ROAD 521,900$                1/3/2018 465,000$      1

1010 192/ 011/000 000/0 14 REEDY ROAD 244,300$                7/10/2017 250,000$      1

1010 192/ 010/000 000/0 18 REEDY ROAD 398,500$                6/26/2017 330,000$      1



1010 190/ 001/000 000/0 159 FERRY ROAD 252,600$                2/27/2018 242,000$      1

1013 189/ 030/000 000/0 61 BUZZELL COVE ROA 835,100$                5/9/2018 720,000$      W18

1300 189/ 003/000 000/0 FERRY ROAD 74,000$                  10/2/2017 125,000$      1

1013 189/ 010/000 000/0 214 FERRY ROAD 1,038,200$             4/7/2017 885,000$      W18

1093 188/ 014/000 000/0 17 CHIPMUNK LANE 623,200$                3/28/2019 515,000$      W17

1013 188/ 004/000 000/0 127 COTTAGE ROAD 645,400$                12/19/2017 602,000$      W14

1093 188/ 017/000 000/0 91 WYMAN TRAIL 746,100$                10/3/2017 700,000$      W17

1013 188/ 031/000 000/0 76 WYMAN TRAIL 862,800$                9/22/2017 845,000$      W17

1300 187/ 008/000 000/0 ELKINS POINT ROA 277,900$                6/19/2017 300,000$      BLD

1010 186/ 013/000 000/0 28 WALLBRIDGE WAY 389,400$                7/31/2018 690,000$      BP1

1010 186/ 026/000 000/0 44 BEACH ROAD 1,106,200$             8/7/2017 1,445,000$  BP4

1060 183/ 001/000 000/0 1277 GOV. WENTWORTH H 139,600$                9/24/2018 120,000$      99

1010 179/ 031/000 000/0 241 FERRY ROAD 488,600$                9/24/2018 650,000$      1

1013 179/ 005/000 000/0 33 COTTAGE ROAD 907,400$                9/17/2018 785,000$      W14

1300 179/ 037/000 000/0 GRANNY HILL ROAD 99,700$                  12/4/2017 86,000$        1

1010 177/ 023/000 000/0 318 SHAKER JERRY ROA 337,800$                5/9/2017 332,000$      1

1010 176/ 034/000 000/0 10 SHAKER JERRY ROA 230,800$                5/11/2017 246,733$      1

4010 176/ 001/000 000/0 459 MOULTONBORO NECK 221,600$                5/1/2017 250,000$      C30

1010 175/ 012/005 000/0 10 COOK LANE 338,400$                1/29/2019 330,000$      1

1013 174/ 050/000 000/0 4 DEEPWATER POINT 441,000$                1/4/2019 750,000$      W08

1013 174/ 073/000 000/0 178 KRAINEWOOD DRIVE 1,072,600$             8/24/2018 799,000$      W01

1013 174/ 019/000 000/0 24 SALMON MEADOW LA 771,500$                11/20/2017 650,000$      W07

1013 174/ 083/000 000/0 65 HANSON DRIVE 671,600$                10/31/2017 685,000$      W09

1013 174/ 032/000 000/0 173 KRAINEWOOD DRIVE 422,900$                6/14/2017 465,000$      W08

1093 173/ 041/000 000/0 15 WILSON ROAD 1,183,600$             9/14/2018 1,510,000$  W1D

1093 173/ 041/000 000/0 15 WILSON ROAD 1,183,600$             9/14/2018 1,510,000$  W1D

1013 173/ 019/000 000/0 203 HANSON DRIVE 572,400$                9/1/2017 400,000$      W09

1010 173/ 022/000 000/0 108 BUTTERNUT LANE 298,900$                5/31/2017 310,000$      1

1013 172/ 023/000 000/0 162 ALPINE PARK ROAD 4,231,400$             11/16/2018 4,178,733$  W01

1013 171/ 002/000 000/0 86 ALPINE PARK ROAD 1,848,600$             3/13/2018 1,625,000$  W01

3230 169/ 001/000 000/0 68/70 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 1,177,100$             12/19/2017 1,125,000$  C10

3230 169/ 003/000 000/0 60/62 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 1,199,400$             12/19/2017 1,200,000$  C10

1010 167/ 041/000 000/0 127 BIRCH LANE 369,100$                11/3/2017 335,000$      1

1010 167/ 004/000 000/0 9 KRAINEWOOD DRIVE 333,300$                5/10/2017 320,000$      1



1010 166/ 007/000 000/0 65 DRIFTWOOD DRIVE 186,600$                1/19/2018 57,000$        1

1013 163/ 005/000 000/0 67 LEDGEMERE ESTATE 303,900$                7/10/2017 302,000$      LY1

1010 162/ 059/000 000/0 48 WENTWORTH SHORES 147,300$                10/2/2018 90,000$        OR1

1300 162/ 011/000 000/0 ORTON LANE 76,200$                  8/17/2018 83,533$        OR1

1010 162/ 062/000 000/0 42 WENTWORTH SHORES 237,600$                5/8/2018 75,000$        OR1

1010 162/ 027/000 000/0 10 ORTON LANE 193,700$                7/25/2017 215,000$      OR1

1010 162/ 086/000 000/0 20 DEEP WOOD LODGE 423,100$                7/7/2017 440,000$      1

1010 162/ 032/000 000/0 15 ORTON LANE 203,200$                5/26/2017 200,000$      OR1

1013 160/ 046/000 000/0 5 MELANSON POINT 1,040,200$             11/6/2018 875,000$      SV12

1010 159/ 006/000 000/0 9 SEVERANCE ROAD 179,500$                6/12/2017 200,000$      1

1010 153/ 010/000 000/0 75 CLOUDVIEW DRIVE 292,400$                1/24/2018 280,000$      1

1010 152/ 019/000 000/0 126 SEVERANCE ROAD 294,300$                8/13/2018 315,000$      1

1300 152/ 018/006 000/0 LADY SLIPPER LAN 37,600$                  7/2/2018 30,000$        1

1300 152/ 002/002 000/0 SEVERANCE ROAD 77,900$                  1/29/2018 73,000$        1

1010 150/ 033/000 000/0 100 OLYMPIA STREET 300,100$                12/3/2018 345,000$      SV1

1300 150/ 024/000 000/0 SAVOY STREET 85,800$                  3/30/2018 67,533$        SV1

1013 150/ 018/000 000/0 40 BLACKS LANDING R 1,245,500$             12/18/2017 1,041,000$  SV12

1310 149/ 035/000 000/0 BERNDORF AVENUE 42,100$                  10/2/2018 23,000$        SV1

1013 149/ 017/000 000/0 26 HEMLOCK POINT 913,400$                7/19/2017 899,000$      SV12

1013 148/ 025/000 000/0 11 GEERY LANE 1,045,800$             2/4/2019 1,215,000$  W20

1093 148/ 024/000 000/0 9 GEERY LANE 808,200$                12/21/2017 850,000$      W20

1010 147/ 020/000 000/0 6 COUNTRY SIDE LAN 207,400$                10/5/2018 245,000$      BB1

1031 146/ 004/000 096/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 78,500$                  7/27/2018 82,533$        AC2

1031 146/ 004/000 146/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 74,600$                  7/13/2018 76,000$        AC2

1022 146/ 004/000 BS0/0 BOATSLIP 23 30,000$                  6/7/2018 30,000$        COND

1300 146/ 004/000 098/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 60,700$                  5/25/2018 55,000$        AC2

1013 146/ 002/000 000/0 205 STANYAN ROAD 564,000$                4/9/2018 470,000$      W18

1031 146/ 004/000 104/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 82,900$                  10/6/2017 110,000$      AC2

1013 146/ 014/000 000/0 14 RAOULS COVE PATH 810,400$                9/25/2017 550,000$      W18

1031 146/ 004/000 005/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 95,000$                  8/24/2017 60,000$        AC2

1031 146/ 004/000 079/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 85,000$                  8/24/2017 102,000$      AC2

1031 146/ 004/000 074/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 83,300$                  8/2/2017 90,000$        AC2

1300 146/ 004/000 091/0 201 HANSON MILL ROAD 60,000$                  8/1/2017 55,800$        AC2

1013 145/ 045/000 000/0 179 STANYAN ROAD 967,300$                12/22/2017 849,000$      W18



1013 145/ 024/000 000/0 15 FIRST POINT ROAD 1,082,300$             5/15/2017 1,095,000$  W18

1010 144/ 028/000 000/0 10 HIGH MEADOW ROAD 316,800$                11/30/2018 344,933$      1

1010 144/ 011/000 000/0 181 MOULTONBORO NECK 182,800$                2/27/2018 187,533$      1

1010 144/ 015/000 000/0 201 MOULTONBORO NECK 523,400$                5/9/2017 470,000$      1

1010 143/ 011/000 000/0 81 REDDING LANE 189,900$                10/31/2018 230,000$      1

1300 143/ 005/000 000/0 278 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 85,100$                  11/1/2017 185,000$      C20

1010 143/ 010/000 000/0 61 REDDING LANE 207,700$                6/22/2017 234,000$      1

1010 142/ 006/000 000/0 24 REDDING LANE 186,800$                3/27/2019 240,000$      1

3920 142/ 002/000 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 107,200$                3/1/2019 89,000$        C10

1063 142/ 080/002 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 452,200$                9/7/2018 362,000$      1

1063 142/ 080/001 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 449,900$                4/24/2018 352,533$      1

1010 142/ 031/000 000/0 165 LAKE SHORE DRIVE 115,400$                4/17/2018 90,000$        1

1010 142/ 003/000 000/0 25 REDDING LANE 289,700$                2/1/2018 275,000$      1

1010 142/ 019/000 000/0 20 BIRCH LANE 205,200$                12/20/2017 160,000$      1

1010 142/ 072/000 000/0 2 MYERS ROAD 219,600$                12/13/2017 210,000$      1

1010 142/ 014/000 000/0 65 BIRCH LANE 262,700$                11/20/2017 245,000$      1

1010 142/ 004/000 000/0 32 REDDING LANE 196,900$                9/12/2017 242,533$      1

1010 142/ 016/000 000/0 64 BIRCH LANE 328,100$                5/23/2017 300,000$      1

1010 142/ 028/000 000/0 6 BENTLEY ROAD 290,100$                4/20/2017 284,000$      1

3400 141/ 015/000 000/0 15 GLIDDEN ROAD 509,600$                7/3/2018 600,000$      C40

3160 141/ 008/000 000/0 61 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 466,300$                2/27/2018 498,933$      C10

1010 141/ 030/000 000/0 6 SANDY COVE ROAD 348,500$                1/16/2018 375,000$      KN5

1010 140/ 011/004 000/0 61 COLONIAL DRIVE 312,900$                9/10/2018 359,933$      1

1010 140/ 011/000 000/0 39 COLONIAL DRIVE 405,000$                8/17/2018 370,000$      1

1010 140/ 015/000 000/0 46 BEAN ROAD 181,200$                1/12/2018 170,200$      1

1010 139/ 009/000 000/0 197 BEAN ROAD 298,900$                10/10/2018 197,000$      1

1010 137/ 021/000 000/0 18 VELMA DRIVE 277,900$                10/17/2017 360,000$      KN2

1013 136/ 018/000 000/0 99 BURTON ROAD 401,500$                11/30/2018 375,000$      KN1

1010 136/ 007/000 000/0 62 AMES ROAD 212,300$                10/10/2017 260,000$      1

1330 135/ 048/000 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 493,600$                1/23/2019 219,000$      1

1063 135/ 050/000 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 449,700$                10/5/2018 425,000$      1

1300 135/ 042/000 000/0 AMES ROAD 65,800$                  7/17/2018 22,533$        1

1010 134/ 024/000 000/0 82 GREENES BASIN RO 258,500$                11/14/2018 350,000$      1

1093 134/ 014/000 000/0 53 GRUNER EXTENSION 985,000$                9/26/2018 1,300,000$  W18



1093 134/ 015/000 000/0 51 GRUNER EXTENSION 1,790,600$             8/1/2018 1,650,000$  W18

1010 134/ 029/000 000/0 135 MOULTONBORO NECK 357,000$                6/26/2017 396,000$      1

1013 133/ 037/000 000/0 30 SECOND POINT ROA 1,113,900$             11/30/2018 1,410,000$  W18

1013 133/ 039/000 000/0 10 SECOND POINT ROA 1,178,800$             5/2/2017 1,145,000$  W18

1013 132/ 015/000 000/0 74 TOLTEC POINT ROA 541,700$                9/6/2018 440,000$      W18

1013 132/ 055/000 000/0 79 RICHARDSON SHORE 1,077,700$             4/17/2017 1,052,000$  W18

1013 130/ 063/000 000/0 26 GANSY LANE 670,000$                11/30/2018 718,533$      SV12

1330 130/ 065/000 000/0 GANSY ISLAND 170,800$                10/2/2018 119,000$      IL2

1093 130/ 041/000 000/0 176 CASTLE SHORE ROA 1,089,300$             9/26/2018 1,175,000$  SV12

1093 130/ 041/000 000/0 176 CASTLE SHORE ROA 1,089,300$             9/26/2018 1,175,000$  SV12

1010 129/ 009/000 000/0 69 LANGDORF STREET 346,700$                3/29/2019 306,533$      SV1

1013 129/ 092/000 000/0 218 CASTLE SHORE ROA 948,600$                2/22/2019 925,000$      SV12

1010 129/ 045/000 000/0 9 PAGLIA STREET 237,000$                12/3/2018 276,000$      SV1

1010 129/ 005/000 000/0 55 LANGDORF STREET 237,500$                8/3/2018 279,000$      SV1

1010 129/ 055/000 000/0 233 CASTLE SHORE ROA 204,600$                7/9/2018 240,000$      SV1

1010 129/ 050/000 000/0 31 PAGLIA STREET 351,500$                5/23/2017 372,533$      SV1

1010 128/ 018/000 000/0 50 OLYMPIA STREET 328,800$                4/18/2018 350,000$      SV1

1010 122/ 019/000 000/0 46 GRINDEL STREET 249,700$                7/31/2018 284,000$      SV1

1010 121/ 018/000 000/0 15 GRINDEL STREET 242,100$                3/4/2019 234,000$      SV1

1010 121/ 072/000 000/0 79 CANNES STREET 239,700$                2/20/2019 307,000$      SV1

1010 121/ 073/000 000/0 83 CANNES STREET 223,600$                10/12/2018 245,000$      SV1

1300 121/ 078/000 000/0 BRACCO STREET 70,800$                  10/10/2018 42,000$        SV1

1010 121/ 084/000 000/0 31 ELYSEE STREET 238,400$                8/3/2018 294,533$      SV1

1010 121/ 055/000 000/0 6 PAGLIA STREET 263,600$                7/31/2018 285,933$      SV1

1010 121/ 177/000 000/0 63 GENEVE STREET 296,600$                6/22/2018 249,000$      SV1

1010 121/ 050/000 000/0 81 SUISSEVALE AVENU 187,600$                2/5/2018 156,000$      SV1

1010 121/ 062/000 000/0 7 FRIBOURG STREET 186,100$                11/20/2017 153,533$      SV1

1010 121/ 178/000 000/0 74 GENEVE STREET 208,800$                8/21/2017 200,533$      SV1

1010 121/ 024/000 000/0 14 GRINDEL STREET 286,300$                8/1/2017 250,000$      SV1

1010 121/ 148/000 000/0 56 LOCARNO STREET 240,600$                7/31/2017 182,000$      SV1

1300 120/ 044/000 000/0 GRANDE STREET 68,500$                  9/11/2018 50,000$        SV1

1010 120/ 101/000 000/0 12 DUFAULT ROAD 225,300$                8/3/2018 272,000$      1

1010 120/ 011/000 000/0 27 BADEN STREET 311,300$                5/11/2018 335,000$      SV1

1010 120/ 014/000 000/0 12 FINCH STREET 232,300$                8/9/2017 194,000$      SV1



1010 120/ 102/000 000/0 202 STATES LANDING R 247,100$                6/20/2017 215,000$      1

1013 119/ 008/000 000/0 22 BLUEBERRY LANE 754,400$                5/11/2018 795,000$      W19

1300 117/ 016/002 000/0 GILMAN POINT ROA 67,600$                  3/19/2019 38,533$        1

1013 117/ 015/000 000/0 178 GILMAN POINT ROA 433,100$                12/15/2017 325,000$      W19

3900 116/ 002/000 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 199,400$                10/1/2018 220,000$      1

4022 116/ 004/000 000/0 492 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 348,700$                6/14/2018 385,400$      C10

3400 115/ 008/000 000/0 396 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 547,600$                7/3/2018 600,000$      C10

1010 115/ 025/000 000/0 64-66 BUTTONWOOD DRIVE 216,700$                11/13/2017 197,533$      1

1013 113/ 023/000 000/0 66 VONHURST ROAD 834,200$                11/1/2018 1,458,333$  KN1

1013 113/ 024/000 000/0 62 VONHURST ROAD 568,000$                9/5/2017 650,000$      KN1

1013 107/ 015/000 000/0 20 DEERCROSSING 435,600$                3/9/2018 360,000$      KN1

1010 107/ 005/000 000/0 41 KILNWOOD LANDING 240,000$                11/14/2017 200,000$      KW1

1010 107/ 046/000 000/0 56 HEATHERWOOD DRIV 275,900$                4/6/2017 265,000$      HT1

1013 106/ 010/000 000/0 4 WILLOW TERRACE 565,100$                10/3/2018 483,000$      KN1

1010 104/ 002/000 000/0 80 BUTTONWOOD DRIVE 327,700$                9/4/2018 295,000$      1

1010 103/ 013/000 000/0 41 MARVIN ROAD 299,300$                3/25/2019 349,533$      1

1010 103/ 012/000 000/0 33 MARVIN ROAD 255,300$                10/25/2018 260,000$      1

1010 102/ 004/000 000/0 29 GILMAN POINT ROA 299,700$                6/28/2017 268,000$      1

1010 099/ 211/000 000/0 76 SUNRISE DRIVE 222,300$                1/28/2019 195,000$      BM1

1010 099/ 111/000 000/0 256 PARADISE DRIVE 118,000$                12/10/2018 140,000$      BM1

1013 099/ 190/000 000/0 91 SUNRISE DRIVE 399,600$                10/15/2018 405,000$      BM2

1010 099/ 066/000 000/0 63 EDEN LANE 178,800$                10/9/2018 280,000$      BM1

1010 099/ 144/000 000/0 11 PLEASURE LANE 220,800$                6/18/2018 310,000$      BM1

1010 099/ 064/000 000/0 59 EDEN LANE 251,200$                5/7/2018 316,000$      BM1

1010 099/ 105/000 000/0 276 PARADISE DRIVE 118,200$                10/3/2017 100,000$      BM1

1010 099/ 167/000 000/0 82 GLEN FOREST DRIV 118,500$                8/18/2017 140,133$      BM1

1013 099/ 089/000 000/0 8 BLACKBIRD LANE 352,300$                6/30/2017 299,533$      BM3

1013 099/ 196/000 000/0 15 MYRTLE DRIVE 519,600$                6/19/2017 580,000$      BM2

1013 099/ 184/000 000/0 75 SUNRISE DRIVE 452,000$                6/14/2017 429,000$      BM2

1010 098/ 021/000 000/0 56 INTERLAKEN STREE 228,000$                7/2/2018 271,000$      SV1

1010 098/ 057/000 000/0 93 ST MORITZ STREET 148,000$                5/14/2018 107,733$      SV1

1030 098/ 075/000 000/0 52 STATES LANDING R 77,800$                  10/25/2017 61,000$        1

1010 098/ 062/000 000/0 117 ST MORITZ STREET 321,300$                4/24/2017 328,000$      SV1

1010 094/ 008/000 000/0 54 OLD MOUNTAIN ROA 239,800$                10/23/2017 238,800$      1



1010 093/ 037/000 000/0 5 SHANGRI LA DRIVE 203,000$                6/22/2018 225,000$      BM1

1010 093/ 026/000 000/0 147 PARADISE DRIVE 153,900$                6/5/2018 160,000$      BM1

1010 093/ 009/000 000/0 19 BUCKINGHAM TERRA 323,400$                12/19/2017 287,000$      BCK

1010 093/ 002/000 000/0 27 MELLY LANE 278,700$                9/25/2017 272,933$      BCK

1010 092/ 039/000 000/0 14 GLEN FOREST DRIV 200,600$                6/20/2018 205,000$      BM1

1010 092/ 001/000 000/0 177 PARADISE DRIVE 217,700$                5/22/2018 270,000$      BM1

1010 092/ 046/000 000/0 26 MEADOW GLEN DRIV 223,000$                5/11/2018 250,000$      BM1

1010 092/ 052/000 000/0 7 GLEN FOREST DRIV 315,400$                6/27/2017 300,000$      BM1

1010 088/ 003/000 000/0 639 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 83,200$                  7/21/2017 70,000$        1

1013 085/ 022/000 000/0 422 BEAN ROAD 467,500$                9/21/2017 515,000$      WK1

1013 085/ 010/000 000/0 64 INDIAN CARRY ROA 390,100$                5/26/2017 350,000$      WK1

1093 084/ 001/000 000/0 66/92 SINGING EAGLE RO 4,168,314$             11/20/2017 5,710,000$  SQ1

1010 072/ 026/000 000/0 38 MELLY LANE 368,100$                3/7/2019 350,000$      BCK

1010 072/ 024/000 000/0 42 MELLY LANE 337,700$                9/26/2017 299,933$      BCK

1010 072/ 034/000 000/0 96 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 182,500$                9/22/2017 135,000$      BM1

1010 072/ 098/000 000/0 16 WESTBORN CIRCLE 257,200$                7/18/2017 246,533$      1

1010 072/ 046/000 000/0 48 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 181,600$                4/19/2017 170,000$      BM1

1010 071/ 009/000 000/0 9 OLD MOUNTAIN ROA 183,700$                11/19/2018 235,000$      1

1010 069/ 026/000 000/0 330 GOV. WENTWORTH H 391,500$                2/1/2019 380,000$      1

1010 069/ 007/000 000/0 11 OSSIPEE MOUNTAIN 232,400$                1/29/2019 205,000$      1

1010 069/ 025/000 000/0 334 GOV. WENTWORTH H 557,200$                11/21/2018 640,000$      1

1010 069/ 020/000 000/0 391 GOV. WENTWORTH H 194,400$                12/22/2017 210,000$      1

1300 069/ 007/002 000/0 OSSIPEE MOUNTAIN 66,800$                  10/3/2017 40,000$        1

1010 069/ 006/000 000/0 301 GOV. WENTWORTH H 411,800$                9/7/2017 447,000$      1

1040 067/ 006/000 000/0 109 LEE ROAD 286,300$                7/16/2018 299,933$      1

1010 067/ 029/000 000/0 40 ORCHARD DRIVE 216,200$                7/3/2018 265,000$      1

1300 067/ 018/001 000/0 LEE ROAD 67,900$                  10/20/2017 62,533$        1

1010 067/ 014/000 000/0 30 LEES MILL ROAD 179,300$                10/17/2017 215,000$      1

3400 052/ 016/000 000/0 954 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 498,500$                1/22/2018 500,000$      C10

1010 051/ 008/000 000/0 2 NELSON ROAD 248,800$                9/4/2018 220,000$      1

1010 051/ 024/000 000/0 17 WHITEHOUSE FARM 536,100$                9/1/2017 500,000$      1

1010 049/ 002/000 000/0 47 OSSIPEE MOUNTAIN 225,300$                11/13/2017 226,933$      1

1010 046/ 015/000 000/0 142 OSSIPEE MOUNTAIN 347,000$                8/25/2017 305,000$      1

1040 038/ 004/000 000/0 837 BEAN ROAD 244,500$                1/10/2019 300,000$      99



1010 027/ 003/000 000/0 381 SHERIDAN ROAD 248,800$                10/17/2017 180,000$      1

1300 023/ 034/000 000/0 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 99,100$                  11/7/2018 60,000$        1

1090 023/ 022/000 000/0 19 BEN BERRY ROAD 571,700$                10/1/2018 560,000$      1

1090 023/ 022/000 000/0 19 BEN BERRY ROAD 571,700$                10/1/2018 560,000$      1

3541 023/ 020/000 00A/0 MOULTONBOROUGH A 28,300$                  8/31/2018 25,000$        1

3160 023/ 037/000 000/0 1180/1190 WHITTIER HIGHWAY 556,600$                7/3/2018 625,000$      C10

1010 021/ 018/000 000/0 240 OSSIPEE MOUNTAIN 264,700$                1/17/2019 300,000$      1

1010 018/ 028/000 000/0 10 EVANS ROAD 274,400$                12/3/2018 269,933$      1

3920 018/ 020/000 000/0 AIRPORT ROAD 78,600$                  7/21/2017 80,000$        C40

1010 006/ 001/000 000/0 151 EVANS ROAD 227,200$                8/17/2018 233,000$      1


